
Bureau First Name Last Name Telephone Email

A/EX Antajuan Wilson 202-485-7083 wilsonAR1@state.gov

A/GIS/IPS Keith Marsh 202-261-8593 MarshK@state.gov 

AF/EX/HR Kristin M. Orth 202-647-1446 OrthKM@state.gov 

CA/EX Dana Bischof 202-485-7668 bischofd@state.gov

CA/HRD Brainalee Griffin 703-302-7223 GriffinB1@state.gov

CA/EX Dominique Joseph 202-485-7336 josephdd@state.gov

CGFS/EX Sherry Price (703) 875-6628 PriceSD@state.gov

CGFS/EX/HR Yvette M. Davis 843-308-5613 DavisYM@state.gov 

CGFS/EX/HR Maria Thompson (843) 308-5629 ThompsonMJ@state.gov

CGFS/EX/HR Chenne Nelson 843-746-0763 NelsonCL@state.gov 

CSO/EX Aliya Mahmood 202-663-0578 MahmoodA@state.gov

CSO/EX Rogers Houser (202) 663-0273 HouserRO@state.gov 

CT/EX/HR Shirley H. Wimberly 202-663-1471 WimberlySH@state.gov 

DRL John Stanley (202) 647-6856 StanleyJ3@state.gov 

DS/MGT/HRM Janice Mason 571-345-3758 MasonJM@state.gov 

EAP/EX/HR Gail Lawrence 202-647-7320 LawrenceGD2@state.gov 

EB/EX (EB-ENR/EX) Deborah Bridgeman 202-312-9692 bridgemanda@state.gov

ECA-IIP/EX/HR (ECA POC) Joyce Mondy (202) 632-3258 MondyJA@state.gov

ECA-IIP/EX/HR (ECA POC) Lucy Simmons (202) 632-6020 SimmonsLN@state.gov

ENR/EX (EB-ENR/EX) Debra Strudwick (202) 312 9662 StrudwickDS@state.gov

EUR-IO/EX Jeremy Jackson (202) 647-6147 JacksonJS@state.gov

EUR-IO/EX Rebecca (Becky) Imhoff 202-647-3287 ImhoffR@state.gov 

FSI/EX/HR Ana Stevenson 703-302-6810 StevensonA@state.gov 

FSI/TC/CTC (Info Only) Catherine McCormick 703-302-7409 mccormickc@state.gov

H/EX Sharon Johnson 202-647-2253 johnsonSA3@state.gov

HR/EX (Alternate) Michael Cue 202-663-2381 cuema@state.gov

HR/EX (alternate) Dana Johnson 202-663-2383 johnsondll@state.gov

HR/EX (Alternate) Carlos Smith 202-663-2380 smithcr@state.gov

HR/EX (Primary) Frances Waller 202-736-9206 wallerf@state.gov

IBC Tracy Morris (202) 736 9101 Morrist@state.gov

IJC Alice Ross (202) 736-9013 RossAR@state.gov 
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Bureau First Name Last Name Telephone Email

INL/RM/PAE L. Jean Pigford 202-776-8504 PigfordLJ@state.gov  

INR/EX/AR Rosemary S. Barnes 202-647-7299 barnesrs@state.gov 

INR/EX/AR Eric D. Johansen 202-647-7333 johansened@state.gov

IRM/OFO Mary Dingler 202-634-3730 DinglerMG@state.gov 

IRM/OFO Wilson (Bill) Estell 202-634-3730 EstellWN@state.gov 

IRM/BMP/eDIP/DID Hong-Geok T. Maerkle 202-634-3609 MaerkleHT@state.gov 

IRM/OPS/ITI/SI/CSB Jacquelynn Beres 202-203 5034 BeresJJ@state.gov 

ISN/PM/AVC Pearl Garnett 202-736-4674 GarnettPL@state.gov 

J/TIP Aubrey Whitehead 202-312-9781 WhiteheadA@state.gov

L/EX/HR Barbara Barrett-Spencer 202-647-8050 SpencerBB2@state.gov 

MED/EX/HR Sandra (Sandy) Waters 202-663-1746 WatersSL@state.gov 

NEA/SCA/EX Randolph (Randy) Ward 202-647-6234 WardR@state.gov 

NEA/SCA/EX Kendra Miller 202-647-6175 MillerKA2@state.gov

NEA/SCA/EX Maura Forno (202) 647 6174 FornoM@state.gov

OBO/RM/EX/HR Earica McDowell 703-812-2459 mcdowellea2@state.gov

OBO/RM/EX/HR Tashea Brodgins 703-812-2421 brodginsTY@state.gov

OBO/RM/EX/HR - Backup Adrion Whitaker 703-812-2458 Whitakera@state.gov

OES Dorietha Jackson 202-736-7730 JacksonDM@state.gov

OES Stephanie Bowles 202-647-4760 BowlesSQ@state.gov

OIG/EX Martin Conterez 703-284-2639 Conterezmr@state.gov 

OIG/EX/HR Diane Lawrence 703-284-1817 Lawrenced@state.gov 

PA/EX Nakita Smith 202-647-8213 smithns2@state.gov

PA/EX Valencia F. McPherson 202-647-9624 McPhersonVF@state.gov

PA/EX Kristin Bedi 202-647-7555 BediKT@state.gov

PA/EX (Sr. HR) Darlene B.  Whitlock 202 647-5400 whitlockdb2@state.gov

PRM/EX Quanika M. Thomas 202 453 9334 ThomasQM@state.gov 

PRM/EX Kimberly McGriff 202 453 9343 McGriffKA@state.gov

S/ES-EX Eboni Edwards 202 647 5478 EdwardsEC2@state.gov 

WHA/EX Aquanette M. Daniel 202-647-4466 DanielAm@state.gov 

*REA/WAE PROGRAM 

COORDINATOR Cicely Dawson 843-952-0151 Dawsoncd@state.gov

*REA/WAE PROGRAM 

MANAGER Judy Picardi 843-952-0092 Picardije@state.gov
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